
10/12/2019Woodbridge HS (FILLED-email host for wait list)
 Marching Band: 1-A Marching Band: 4-A Marching Band: 3-A

 
Lawrence Twp
HS

Manchester
Township HS Manville HS Manalapan HS Carteret HS Fort Lee HS

Toms River
North HS Sayreville HS

John F.
Kennedy HS

Toms River HS
East Hightstown HS

 

IAVA
COMP
ACH

 

7.775 
81.0 33

76.0 33

 

8.305 
85.0 22

82.0 11

 

8.275 
86.0 11

81.0 22

 

7.605 
78.0 44

75.0 44

 

8.105 
83.0 33

80.0 33

 

8.370 
85.0 22

83.0 22

 

8.470 
86.0 11

84.0 11

 

8.170 
83.0 44

81.0 33

 

8.140 
84.0 33

80.0 44

 

8.605 
88.0 11

85.0 11

 

8.370 
85.0 22

83.0 22

 

EAVA
COMP
ACH

 

7.770 
79.0 33

77.0 33

 

8.235 
83.0 22

82.0 22

 

8.505 
87.0 11

84.0 11

 

7.540 
78.0 44

74.0 44

 

8.430 
83.0 33

85.0 11

 

8.505 
87.0 11

84.0 22

 

8.205 
84.0 22

81.0 33

 

8.405 
86.0 33

83.0 33

 

8.170 
83.0 44

81.0 44

 

8.605 
88.0 22

85.0 22

 

8.935 
90.0 11

89.0 11

 

GEVA
REP
PERF

 

15.480 
80 33

76 33

 

16.280 
84 22

80 22

 

16.880 
87 11

83 11

 

15.140 
77 44

75 44

 

17.330 
86 33

87 11

 

17.410 
89 11

86 22

 

16.950 
88 22

83 33

 

17.080 
88 22

84 22

 

16.480 
85 44

81 44

 

16.880 
87 33

83 33

 

17.350 
90 11

85 11

 

IAMA
COMP
ACH

 

15.340 
78 33

76 33

 

16.540 
84 22

82 22

 

17.730 
88 11

89 11

 

16.010 
82 44

79 44

 

18.070 
91 22

90 11

 

17.340 
88 33

86 33

 

18.080 
93 11

89 22

 

17.670 
89 22

88 22

 

16.940 
86 44

84 44

 

18.000 
90 11

90 11

 

17.270 
87 33

86 33

 

EAMA
COMP
ACH

 

16.540 
84 33

82 33

 

17.140 
87 22

85 22

 

17.610 
90 11

87 11

 

16.210 
83 44

80 44

 

18.010 
92 22

89 22

 

17.540 
89 33

87 33

 

18.210 
93 11

90 11

 

17.470 
88 44

87 44

 

17.670 
89 33

88 33

 

18.070 
91 22

90 22

 

18.340 
93 11

91 11

 

GEMA
REP
PERF

 

14.880 
77 33

73 33

 

15.940 
81 22

79 22

 

16.940 
86 11

84 11

 

15.080 
78 44

74 44

 

17.470 
88 22

87 22

 

17.670 
89 11

88 11

 

17.340 
88 22

86 33

 

16.540 
84 44

82 44

 

16.740 
85 33

83 33

 

17.270 
87 22

86 22

 

17.800 
89 11

89 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

77.785
0.00

77.785
3
31.025 33

46.760 33

82.440
0.00

82.440
2
32.820 22

49.620 22

85.940
0.00

85.940
1
33.660 11

52.280 11

77.585
0.00

77.585
4
30.285 44

47.300 44

87.415
0.00

87.415
1
33.865 22

53.550 22

86.835
0.00

86.835
3
34.285 11

52.550 33

87.255
0.00

87.255
2
33.625 33

53.630 11

85.335
0.00

85.335
3
33.655 33

51.680 33

84.140
0.00

84.140
4
32.790 44

51.350 44

87.430
0.00

87.430
2
34.090 22

53.340 22

88.065
0.00

88.065
1
34.655 11

53.410 11
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10/12/2019Woodbridge HS (FILLED-email host for wait list)
 Marching Band: 2-A

 
North Plainfield
HS Raritan HS

Middletown HS South
(10) Roselle Park HS

South Plainfield
HS Rahway HS

West Windsor-Plainsboro
HS North

West Windsor Plainsboro
HS South

Woodbridge HS
(NJ)

 

IAVA
COMP
ACH

 

8.140 
84.0 44

80.0 55

 

8.540 
88.0 22

84.0 22

 

8.175 
85.0 33

80.0 55

 

8.365 
83.0 66

84.0 22

 

8.270 
84.0 44

82.0 44

 

8.705 
89.0 11

86.0 11

 

7.540 
78.0 88

74.0 88

 

7.935 
80.0 77

79.0 77

 

8.440
87.0
83.0

 

EAVA
COMP
ACH

 

7.540 
78.0 88

74.0 88

 

8.770 
89.0 22

87.0 33

 

8.635 
87.0 44

86.0 44

 

7.940 
82.0 77

78.0 77

 

9.000 
90.0 11

90.0 11

 

8.865 
88.0 33

89.0 22

 

8.105 
83.0 66

80.0 66

 

8.405 
86.0 55

83.0 55

 

8.500
85.0
85.0

 

GEVA
REP
PERF

 

15.750 
82 88

77 88

 

18.210 
93 11

90 22

 

17.400 
87 55

87 44

 

16.340 
83 77

81 66

 

17.870 
90 33

89 33

 

18.200 
91 22

91 11

 

16.150 
84 66

79 77

 

17.080 
88 44

84 55

 

16.810
86
83

 

IAMA
COMP
ACH

 

17.150 
89 22

84 77

 

18.010 
92 11

89 11

 

17.340 
88 33

86 55

 

17.600 
88 33

88 22

 

17.330 
86 77

87 33

 

17.270 
87 66

86 55

 

16.200 
81 88

81 88

 

17.470 
88 33

87 33

 

17.140
87
85

 

EAMA
COMP
ACH

 

16.540 
84 77

82 77

 

17.610 
90 33

87 33

 

17.140 
87 44

85 44

 

16.740 
85 66

83 66

 

18.140 
92 11

90 11

 

17.010 
87 44

84 55

 

16.210 
83 88

80 88

 

17.940 
91 22

89 22

 

18.080
93
89

 

GEMA
REP
PERF

 

15.480 
80 88

76 88

 

17.870 
90 11

89 11

 

17.670 
89 22

88 22

 

16.940 
86 66

84 55

 

17.080 
88 33

84 55

 

17.270 
87 44

86 33

 

16.540 
84 77

82 77

 

17.140 
87 44

85 44

 

17.470
88
87

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

80.600
0.00

80.600
8
31.430 88

49.170 77

89.010
0.00

89.010
1
35.520 22

53.490 11

86.360
0.00

86.360
4
34.210 44

52.150 44

83.925
0.00

83.925
6
32.645 66

51.280 66

87.690
0.00

87.690
2
35.140 33

52.550 22

87.320
0.00

87.320
3
35.770 11

51.550 55

80.745
0.00

80.745
7
31.795 77

48.950 88

85.970
0.00

85.970
5
33.420 55

52.550 22

86.440
0.00

86.440
ExhibitionExhibition

33.750
52.690
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10/12/2019Woodbridge HS (FILLED-email host for wait list)
 Marching Band: 1-O Marching Band: 2-O Marching Band: 4-O

 Pemberton HS Egg Harbor Twp. HS Governor Livingston HS Ramsey HS Brick Memorial HS
 

IAV
COMP
ACH

 

8.100 
83 11

79 11

 

9.050 
92 11

89 11

 

9.000 
92 11

88 22

 

8.900 
90 22

88 22

 

9.200 
93 11

91 11

 

EAV
COMP
ACH

 

8.350 
85 11

82 11

 

9.100 
92 22

90 22

 

9.400 
94 11

94 11

 

8.800 
89 22

87 22

 

9.450 
95 11

94 11

 

GEV
REP
PERF

 

16.900 
86 11

83 11

 

17.900 
90 22

89 22

 

18.700 
94 11

93 11

 

17.600 
89 22

87 22

 

18.400 
93 11

91 11

 

IAM
COMP
ACH

 

17.200 
87 11

85 11

 

17.500 
89 22

86 22

 

18.900 
95 11

94 11

 

18.100 
91 22

90 22

 

18.500 
93 11

92 11

 

EAM
COMP
ACH

 

17.000 
86 11

84 11

 

18.200 
92 22

90 22

 

18.700 
94 11

93 11

 

18.600 
94 22

92 22

 

18.800 
95 11

93 11

 

GEM
REP
PERF

 

16.700 
84 11

83 11

 

18.100 
91 22

90 22

 

18.800 
94 11

94 11

 

18.200 
91 22

91 22

 

19.000 
95 11

95 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

84.250
0.00

84.250
1
33.350 11

50.900 11

89.850
0.00

89.850
2
36.050 22

53.800 22

93.500
0.00

93.500
1
37.100 11

56.400 11

90.200
0.00

90.200
2
35.300 22

54.900 22

93.350
0.00

93.350
1
37.050 11

56.300 11
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